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 – Lista Członków Rady wyłączonych z oceny wniosków o powierzenie grantu  

 

 

Lista Członków Rady wyłączonych z oceny wniosków o powierzenie grantu 

 

Lp. 
Nr ewidencyjny 

wniosku 

Imię i nazwisko/ 
Nazwa 

Wnioskodawcy 
Tytuł 

Imię i nazwisko 
Członka Rady 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     
 

 

 

Sporządził: …………………………………….. 

Podpis: …………………………………………… 

Miejscowość, data: ………………………… 


